
Student Strength 11 7 4

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 8 3 7 3 5 2 7 3 6 3
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 6 3 7 3 6 3 8 3 5 2
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 7 3 5 2 7 3 8 3 5 2
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 5 2 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 8 3 7 3 6 3 8 3 7 3
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 6 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 7 3
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 8 3 5 2 8 3 5 2 8 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 9 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 6 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 10 3 9 3 10 3 9 3 9 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 8 3 8 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 9 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
12
13

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (1) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 7 3 8 3 8 3 5 2 9 3
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 5 2 6 3 5 2 8 3 7 3
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 5 2 8 3 5 2 9 3 5 2
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 6 3 7 3 5 2 4 2 5 2
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 8 3 8 3 8 3 6 3 9 3
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 9 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 8 3
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 5 2 5 2 7 3 8 3 5 2
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 8 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 10 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 10 3 9 3 7 3 10 3 10 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 8 3 5 2 9 3 9 3 10 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 9 3 6 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
12
13

CO 
Attainment 3 3 2 3 3

Course Attainment (2) 2.8

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 6 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 7 3 8 3 8 3 5 2 6 3
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 4 2 6 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 6 3 7 3 5 2 8 3 9 3
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 5 2 8 3 9 3 5 2 5 2
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 7 3 9 3 5 2 7 3 8 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 8 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 10 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 9 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 9 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 7 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
12
13

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 2 3

Course Attainment (3) 2.8

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 5 2 6 3 7 3 6 3

CO3 CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: ME010103: BASIC TOPOLOGY

Sl No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Cl No Reg No

Course Code and Course Name: ME010104: REAL ANALYSIS

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO5

Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: ME010102 – LINEAR ALGEBRA

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

CO1 CO2

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M.Sc. Mathematics

Semester.1
Course Code and Course Name: ME010101: ABSTRACT ALGEBRA

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH



2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 6 3 7 3 6 3 5 2
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 5 2 6 3 8 3 4 2
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 7 3 8 3 6 3 5 2
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 8 3 9 3 9 3 6 3
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 5 2 7 3 5 2 7 3
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 7 3 4 2 8 3 7 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 8 3 5 2 6 3 7 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 10 3 9 3 8 3 9 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 7 3 9 3 5 2 6 3
12
13

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (4) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 6 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 9 3
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3 7 3
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 4 2 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 8 3 7 3 8 3 6 3 7 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 6 3 8 3 4 2 9 3 8 3
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 8 3 8 3 6 3 8 3 6 3
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 7 3 7 3 5 2 7 3 9 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 8 3 9 3 7 3 9 3 7 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 10 3 9 3 9 3 10 3 9 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 9 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 8 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 7 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 5 2
12
13

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (5) 3

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5
Course Code and Course Name: ME010105: GRAPH THEORY

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1



Student Strength 11 7 4

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 6 3 8 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 5 2
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 5 2 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 6 3
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 4 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 7 3
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 5 2 5 2 8 3 7 3 5 2 4 2
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 7 3 7 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 2
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 8 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 7 3
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 8 3 6 3 8 3 4 2 7 3 8 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 4 2
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 10 3 9 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 5 2

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 9 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 8 3 7 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 9 3
12
13

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 2 3 2

Course Attainment (6) 2.8

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 7 3 6 3 7 3 5 2 7 3 6 3
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 5 2 5 2 5 2 7 3 6 3 7 3
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 5 2 6 3 5 2 7 3 6 3 5 2
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 5 2 5 2 8 3 7 3 5 2 5 2
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 6 3 5 2 7 3 8 3 8 3 5 2
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 7 3 6 3 8 3 6 3 5 2 5 2
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 5 2 7 3 5 2 8 3 6 3 6 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 9 3 10 3 10 3 9 3 8 3 9 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 8 3 9 3 7 3 5 2 8 3 8 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
12 1 1 1 1 1 1
13 1 1 1 1 1 1

CO 
Attainment 2 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (7) 2.8

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 7 3 8 3 6 3 8 3 5 2
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 6 3 5 2 6 3 7 3 6 3
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 4 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 7 3
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 5 2 5 2 6 3 4 2 6 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 6 3 8 3 7 3 5 2 8 3
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 6 3 7 3 8 3 6 3 5 2
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 7 3 6 3 6 3 8 3 8 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 9 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 8 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 8 3 6 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 6 3 5 2 7 3 7 3 7 3
12 1 1 1 1 1
13 1 1 1 1 1

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 3 3

Course Attainment (8) 2.8

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 6 3 6 3 7 3 6 3 7 3

CO3 CO4
Course Code and Course Name: ME010203: NUMERICAL ANALYSIS WITH PYTHON

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO1 CO2 CO5

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Name

Course Code and Course Name: ME010204: COMPLEX ANALYSIS

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

CO6

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6
Course Code and Course Name: ME010202: ADVANCED TOPOLOGY

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M.Sc. Mathematics

Semester.2
Course Code and Course Name: ME010201: ADVANCED ABSTRACT ALGEBRA

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO3 CO4 CO5



2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 5 2 5 2 7 3 5 2 6 3
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 6 3 4 2 7 3 5 2 5 2
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 7 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 7 3
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 7 3 5 2 6 3 7 3 6 3
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 8 3 7 3 5 2 6 3 6 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 7 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 5 2
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 8 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 8 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 6 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
12
13

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 3 3

Course Attainment (9) 2.8

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 6 3 6 3 6 3 7 3 5 2
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 7 3
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 5 2 4 2 5 2 7 3 4 2
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 5 2 5 2 8 3 5 2 7 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 8 3 7 3 6 3 7 3 8 3
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 7 3 8 3 8 3 6 3 5 2
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 8 3 5 2 7 3 8 3 6 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 7 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 8 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 7 3 7 3 6 3 9 3 8 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 6 3 8 3 5 2 7 3 8 3
12
13

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 3 3

Course Attainment (10) 2.8

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5
Course Code and Course Name: ME010205: MEASURE THEORY AND INTEGRATION

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1



Student Strength 11 7 4

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 6 3 7 3 6 3 8 3 6 3
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 5 2 6 3 5 2 7 3 4 2
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 4 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 7 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 6 3 5 2 7 3 7 3 5 2
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 6 3 6 3 5 2 7 3 7 3
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 5 2 7 3 6 3 5 2 8 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 8 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 8 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 6 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 7 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
12
13

CO 
Attainment 2 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (11) 2.8

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 6 3 6 3 6 3 7 3 6 3
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 6 3 5 2 7 3 5 2 6 3
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 6 3 5 2 6 3 4 2 6 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 5 2 6 3 7 3 6 3 7 3
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 6 3 7 3 5 2 7 3 5 2
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3 7 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 6 3 6 3 7 3 6 3 8 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 10 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 9 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 9 3 8 3 9 3 8 3 6 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
12 1 1 1 1 1
13 1 1 1 1 1

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (12) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 5 2 6 3 7 3 5 2 6 3
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 6 3 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 4 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 7 3
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 2
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 7 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 7 3
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 5 2 5 2 7 3 7 3 5 2
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 7 3 7 3 5 2 7 3 6 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 9 3 8 3 9 3 8 3 9 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 8 3 6 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 8 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
12 1
13 1

CO 
Attainment 2 2 3 3 3

Course Attainment (13) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 6 3 7 3 5 2 6 3

CO3 CO4 CO5

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: ME010303 - MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS AND INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Course Code and Course Name: ME010304 - FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Sl No

CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: ME010302 - PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M.Sc. Mathematics

Semester.3
Course Code and Course Name: ME010301:Advanced Complex Analysis

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH



2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 6 3 5 2 6 3 4 2
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 7 3 5 2 6 3 6 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 5 2 6 3 7 3 5 2
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 2
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 7 3 8 3 6 3 7 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 9 3 9 3 8 3 8 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 8 3 7 3 6 3 7 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 6 3 8 3 7 3 6 3
12
13

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 2

Course Attainment (14) 2.75

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 8 3 9 3 8 3 7 3
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 6 3 7 3 8 3 6 3
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 8 3 5 2 7 3 8 3
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 7 3 5 2 6 3 6 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 8 3 9 3 5 2 9 3
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 5 2 8 3 9 3 5 2
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 5 2 5 2 5 2 8 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 8 3 10 3 6 3 6 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 9 3 10 3 8 3 8 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 5 2 10 3 7 3 8 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 6 3 8 3 8 3 5 2
12 1 1 1 1
13 1 1 1 1

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (15) 3

CO2 CO3 CO4

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1
Course Code and Course Name: ME010305 OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES



Student Strength 11 7 4

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 6 3 6 3 8 3 6 3 5 2
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 7 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 7 3
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 6 3 7 3 5 2 7 3 7 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 7 3 5 2 9 3 6 3 8 3
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 5 2 6 3 7 3 5 2 5 2
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 6 3 7 3 8 3 5 2 6 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3 6 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 8 3 9 3 10 3 8 3 9 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 9 3 8 3 9 3 6 3 8 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 7 3 6 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
12 1 1 1 1 1
13 1 1 1 1 1

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 2 3

Course Attainment (16) 2.8

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 9 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 5 2 6 3
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 7 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 7 3 7 3
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 5 2 5 2 8 3 4 2 4 2 4 2
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 7 3 8 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 9 3 8 3 9 3 6 3 8 3 6 3
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 8 3 9 3 5 2 7 3 5 2 8 3
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 5 2 5 2 8 3 7 3 6 3 7 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 8 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 6 3 8 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 10 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 10 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 8 3 9 3 8 3 6 3 8 3 7 3
12 1 1 1 1 1 1
13 1 1 1 1 1 1

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (17) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 5 2 5 2 6 3 4 2
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 6 3 5 2 5 2 4 2
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 5 2 4 2 6 3 7 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 2
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 5 2 7 3 6 3 7 3
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 8 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 9 3 9 3 10 3 8 3

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M.Sc. Mathematics

Semester.4
Course Code and Course Name: ME010401 - SPECTRAL THEORY

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH

Course Code and Course Name: ME010402 - ANALYTIC NUMBER THEORY

CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: ME800401 - DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Sl No



10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 7 3 8 3 9 3 6 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 8 3 8 3 8 3 6 3
12 1 1 1 1
13 1 1 1 1

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (18) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 9 3 6 3 6 3 5 2
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 7 3 5 2 4 2 6 3
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 6 3 5 2 5 2 4 2
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 7 3 5 2 6 3 6 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 8 3 8 3 5 2 5 2
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 6 3 7 3 5 2 7 3
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 9 3 8 3 6 3 5 2
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 9 3 8 3 8 3 9 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 5 2 6 3 6 3 8 3
12 1 1 1 1
13 1 1 1 1

CO 
Attainment 3 3 2 2

Course Attainment (19) 2.5

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 8 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 5 2 5 2 6 3 6 3
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 9 3 8 3 8 3 6 3
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 7 3 9 3 6 3 5 2
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 8 3 5 2 5 2 7 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 6 3 8 3 6 3 8 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 10 3 10 3 8 3 9 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 9 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 8 3 9 3 7 3 8 3
12 1 1 1 1
13 1 1 1 1

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (20) 3

Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 7 3
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 7 3
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 6 3
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 6 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 8 3

Course Code and Course Name: ME800402: ALGORITHMIC GRAPH THEORY

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Reg No Name

CO1

Course Code and Course Name:  ME010403 DISSERTATION
CO1

CO2 CO3 CO4

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Course Code and Course Name: ME800403 COMBINATORICS

Cl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name



6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 7 3
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 6 3
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 8 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 10 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 9 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 8 3
12
13

CO 
Attainment 3

Course Attainment (21) 3
Course Code and Course Name: ME010404 COMPREHANSIVE VIVA-VOCE

Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment

1 452 200011014511 Alpha Thomas 6 3
2 453 200011014512 Amala Rose Benny 6 3
3 454 200011014513 Gayathri V 6 3
4 455 200011014514 Jainy Thomas 7 3
5 456 200011014515 Juno P Mathew 6 3
6 457 200011014516 Maria Cyriac 5 2
7 458 200011014517 Megha Mohanan 5 2
8 459 200011014518 Naveen Thomas 6 3
9 460 200011014519 S. Sreelakshmi 9 3

10 461 200011014520 Sanjay Saju 6 3
11 462 200011014521 Shamna Badusha 5 2
12
13

CO 
Attainment 3

Course Attainment (22) 3

Reg No Name

CO1

Sl No Cl No



PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 PSO4 PSO5
Course 1 3 3 3 1 3
Course 2 2.8 3 3 2 2
Course 3 2.8 3 1 3 3 3
Course 4 3 3 3 2 3
Course 5 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 6 2.8 3 3 1 2
Course 7 2.8 3 3 1 3
Course 8 2.8 3 3 3 2
Course 9 2.8 3 2 2 3
Course 10 2.8 3 3 1 2
Course 11 2.8 3 3 3
Course 12 3 3 2 2 2
Course 13 2.6 3 3 3 2 3
Course 14 2.75 3 1 3 2
Course 15 3 3 3 2
Course 16 2.8 3 3 2
Course 17 3 3 3 1 2
Course 18 3 3 3 3 2 1
Course 19 2.5 3 3 2 3 3
Course 20 3 3 3 3 3
Course 21 3 3 2 2 2 2
Course 22 3 3 2 3 2 1

PSO ATTAINMENT 2.859524 2.803125 2.861864 2.855882 2.85098

PSO ATRICULATION MATRIX



PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10
PSO1 2.859524 3 3 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1
PSO2 2.803125 3 2 2 3 3 2 1 1 1 1
PSO3 2.861864 3 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 1 1
PSO4 2.855882 3 2 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 2
PSO5 2.85098 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 3

2.845939 2.847771 2.842058 2.844714 2.844894 2.842338 2.847876 2.850013 2.846275 2.848652

PO ATRICULATION MATRIX


